05/10/24 07:28:10

Medford (M assachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Kilgore Ave

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 29 4:30pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032

Title

"Here's Happy Days' Advertisement on
Vitrolite

Antique "Drink Coke" Mirror Lot

Electrical Lot

Makita Black And Decker Skil Power Tools
Craftsman Saw And Blades

Craftsman Vacuum

Hand Tools And Boxes

Fasteners

Work Bench And Vice

Hand Tools, 18 v Ryaobi tool Set 2 batteries
included

Cobbler Kit And Leather Tools
Vintage Torches

Saws

Glass Front Cabinet And Shelf
Rulers And Levels

Drawers With Contents

DaLite Silver Pacer Movie Screen
Tools And Drill Bits

Hand Tools

Hand Tools

Soldering Tools, Supplies, Wrenches And
Plumbing

Porter Cable Compressor And Three Nail Guns
Tool Box With Mitre Box And Assorted Tools
Black And Decker Adjustable Work Table
NASA Chair USAF Desk Lamp And Desk
Vintage Brackets And Pulls

Shelves And Occasional

Antique Folding Table

Buckets

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 9 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Cabinets

Drafting Table And Tools

Drawers

Vintage Scales And Meat Grinders
Scott Bicycle And Accessories

Enamel And Aluminum Pans

Fishing Equipment

Lanterns

Camping Equipment

Coleman Clean Machine

Schwinn 19 Inch Vintage Bicycle

New Home Rotary Sewing Machine
Briggs And Statton Quantum Power Mower
Toro Power Throw 824XL Snow Blower
Tall Metal Tool Cabinet With Fasteners
Lawn Care Equipment

4 Wooden Chairs

Gardening Supplies

Golfing

Golfing

Yard Tools

Fireplace Set, Rope and Pulley

Steam Punk Accessories

Cb Radio And Electronics

Jewelry

Oil Lamp Pressed, Antique Glass, And Bar
Accessories

Antique Seth Thomas Adamantine Mantle Clock
New In Box Bread Maker And Related Items
Cuisinart, Dirt Devil, GoldStar Microwave
Auto Maintenance And toy Tonka Dump Truck
Vanity



05/10/24 07:28:10

Lot Title

0065 1920s Desk With Embellishments
0066 Armoire

0067 Full Bed Set With Overhead
Lamp..MATTRESS AND BEDDING NOT
INCLUDED

0068 Dresser With Mirror
0069 Cedar Trundle Storage
0070 Mid-Century Wood and Brass Floor Lamp

0071 Sansui Solid State 2000X Stereo with Matching
Speakers

0072 Table saw

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

