Medford (Massachusetts, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Kilgore Ave

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 29 4:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	"Here's Happy Days" Advertisement on Vitrolite
0002	Antique "Drink Coke" Mirror Lot
0003	Electrical Lot
0004	Makita Black And Decker Skil Power Tools
0005	Craftsman Saw And Blades
0006	Craftsman Vacuum
0007	Hand Tools And Boxes
0008	Fasteners
0009	Work Bench And Vice
0010	Hand Tools, 18 v Ryobi tool Set 2 batteries included
0011	Cobbler Kit And Leather Tools
0012	Vintage Torches
0013	Saws
0014	Glass Front Cabinet And Shelf
0015	Rulers And Levels
0016	Drawers With Contents
0018	Da Lite Silver Pacer Movie Screen
0019	Tools And Drill Bits
0020	Hand Tools
0021	Hand Tools
0022	Soldering Tools, Supplies, Wrenches And Plumbing
0023	Porter Cable Compressor And Three Nail Guns
0025	Tool Box With Mitre Box And Assorted Tools
0026	Black And Decker Adjustable Work Table
0027	NASA Chair USAF Desk Lamp And Desk
0028	Vintage Brackets And Pulls
0029	Shelves And Occasional
0030	Antique Folding Table
0032	Buckets

Lot	Title
0033	Cabinets
0034	
0035	
0036	Vintage Scales And Meat Grinders
0037	
0038	•
0039	Fishing Equipment
0040	Lanterns
0041	Camping Equipment
	Coleman Clean Machine
0043	Schwinn 19 Inch Vintage Bicycle
0045	New Home Rotary Sewing Machine
0046	Briggs And Statton Quantum Power Mower
0047	Toro Power Throw 824XL Snow Blower
0048	Tall Metal Tool Cabinet With Fasteners
0049	Lawn Care Equipment
0050	4 Wooden Chairs
0051	Gardening Supplies
0052	Golfing
0053	Golfing
0054	Yard Tools
0055	Fireplace Set, Rope and Pulley
0056	Steam Punk Accessories
0057	Cb Radio And Electronics
0058	Jewelry
0059	Oil Lamp Pressed, Antique Glass, And Bar Accessories
0060	Antique Seth Thomas Adamantine Mantle Clock
0061	New In Box Bread Maker And Related Items
0062	Cuisinart, Dirt Devil, GoldStar Microwave
0063	Auto Maintenance And toy Tonka Dump Truck
0064	Vanity

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 9 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0065	1920s Desk With Embellishments
0066	Armoire
0067	Full Bed Set With Overhead LampMATTRESS AND BEDDING NOT INCLUDED
0068	Dresser With Mirror
0069	Cedar Trundle Storage
0070	Mid-Century Wood and Brass Floor Lamp
0071	Sansui Solid State 2000X Stereo with Matching Speakers

0072 Table saw

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party</u> <u>shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**